UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
SSB303                Preliminary                    ZCB snubber
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                QW-R225-003.b
ZCB snubber
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC SSB303 is a ZCB snubbers.
 FEATURES
* Collector-base voltage: V(BR)CB=800V
* Collector current: IC=2A
 SYMBOL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2
SSB303L-T9B-B SSB303G-T9B-B TO-92B C B Tape Box
SSB303L-T9B-K SSB303G-T9B-K TO-92B C B Bulk
Note: Pin assignment: C: Collector   B: Base
 MARKING
SSB303               Preliminary                      ZCB snubber
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3